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Berger Doug dberger@ntainc.com NTA Laboratories
257 East Randolph 

Street
Nappanee IN 46550 (574) 773-7975 (574) 773-2260 General Interest

Bergstrom Todd tbergstrom@afmcorporation.com AFM Corporation
17645 Juniper Path, 

Suite 260
Lakeville MN 55044 (952) 892-0809 (952) 232-1091 Manufacturer

Blau Kevin kevin.blau@tolko.com Tolko Industries 3203 30th Avenue Vernon BC V1T 6M1 (250) 550-1498 (250) 550-1476 Supplier

Bregulla Julie BregullaJ@bre.co.uk
BRE (United 

Kingdom)
Bucknalls Lane Galstou Watford WD259XX 0044 1923 664-174 0044 1923 664-785 General Interest

Brown Larry lbrown@tectum.com Tectum P.O. Box 3002 Newark OH
43058-

3002
(888) 977-9691 (800) 832-8869 Manufacturer

DeStefano Jim jimd@dcstructural.com Destefano Associates 50 Thorpe Street Fairfield CT 6824 (203) 254-7131 (203) 254-0263 User Vice Chair

Di Lenardo Bruno Bruno.Di_Lenardo@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca
Canadian 

Construction Materials 
CCMC Ottwa ON  K1A 0R6 (613) 993-7769 (613) 952-0268 General Interest

Ehrlich Gary gehrlich@nahb.com NAHB NAHB Washington DC 20005 (202) 266-8545 (202) 266-8369 User

Fischer Mike MFischer@kellencompany.com
The Kellen Company 

(PIMA and CPI)
121 Richmond Circle Chittenango NY 13037 (315) 420-8208 NA Supplier

Gareis Bill wgareis@ashland.com Ashland Chemical 802 Hammon Ave. Columbus OH 43223 (724) 772-1874 (859) 357-3868 Supplier

Jayne Jeff jeff.jayne@lpcorp.com
Louisiana-Pacific 

Corporation
P.O. Box 100 Sagola MI 49855 (906) 542-7306 (906) 542-7336 Supplier

Kingsmore Mike mkingsmore@tpengineeringinc.com TP Engineering, Inc. 2598-A Alton Road Birmingham AL 35210 (205) 514-0443 (205) 833-2215 User

Kooner Kal kal.kooner@intertek.com
Intertek Testing 

Services NA Ltd.
1500 Brigantine Drive Coquitlam BC V3K 7C1 (604) 528-8711 (604) 524-9186 General Interest

Krivchuk Russ rkrivchuk@icc-es.org ICC-ES
5360 Workman Mill 

Road
Whittier CA 90601 (562) 699-0543 (562) 695-4694 General Interest

Krupa Mike michael.krupa@basf.com BASF Corporation 1609 Biddle Avenue Wyandotte MI 48192 (734) 324-6891 (734) 324-6482 Supplier ExSub

Lau Ken ken.lau@ainsworth.ca
Ainsworth Lumber 

Company

1055 Dunsmuir Street 

- Suite 3194
Vancouver BC V7X  1L3 (604) 661-3226 (604) 661-3201 Supplier

Linville Jeff jeff.linville@weyerhaeuser.com Weyerhaeuser 2910 East Amity Rd. Boise ID 83716 (208) 429-3715 NA Supplier

McClure Vince Vince@nelsonandmcclure.com
Nelson & McClure, 

PLLC

2102 Carriage Drive 

SW, Building A – 
Olympia WA 98502 (360) 915-8589 (360) 943-2364 User

Mosalam Khalid mosalam@ce.berkeley.edu
University of 

California at Berkeley
721 Davis Hall Berkeley CA 94720 (510) 643-4805 (510) 643-8928 General Interest ExSub

Pasma Joe jpasma@insulfoam.com Insulfoam LLC
17001 Fish Point 

Road, Ste. 101
Prior Lake MN 55372 (952) 447-5213 (952) 447-5272 Manufacturer

Pataluna Damian DPataluna@fischersips.com Fischersips, Inc.
1843 Northwestern 

Parkway
Louisville KY 40203 (800) 792-7477 NA Manufacturer

Reindl Ron rreindl@pfscorporation.com PFS Corporation 1507 Matt Pass Cottage Grove WI 53527 (608) 839-1170 (608) 839-1014 General Interest

Rogne Dave dave@emercor.com Emercor Ltd.
104 Commercial 

Court
Calgary AB T3Z 2A5 (403) 531-4346 (403) 531-4372 Manufacturer

Ross Bob rjross@fs.fed.us
USDA Forest 

Products Lab

One Gifford Pinchot 

Dr.
Madison WI 53726 (608) 231-9221 (608) 231-9592 General Interest

Williamson Tom tomwilliamson@live.com
Structural Insulated 

Panel Assn
3511 SE 186th Court Vancouver WA 98683 (360) 901-7106 NA Manufacturer

Whalen Jim jwhalen@insulspan.com PFB Corporation
270, 3015 - 5th 

Avenue N.E.
Calgary AB T2A 6T8 (403) 569-4312 (403) 248-9325 Manufacturer Chair

Whelan Chris chris.whelan@purbond.com Purbond 13375 Comber Way Surrey BC V3W 5V8 (604) 880-2361 (604) 944-9967 Supplier

Yeh B.J. borjen.yeh@apawood.org
APA - The 

Engineered Wood 
7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7467 (253) 565-7265 Supplier Secretariat

Committee Roster for APA Standards Committee on SIPs (PRS 610)

City StateLast Name First Name Company Address Phone NoteFax CategoryZipe-mail

mailto:dberger@ntainc.com
mailto:tbergstrom@afmcorporation.com
mailto:kevin.blau@tolko.com
mailto:lbrown@tectum.com
mailto:jimd@dcstructural.com
mailto:MFischer@kellencompany.com
mailto:wgareis@ashland.com
mailto:jeff.jayne@lpcorp.com
mailto:mkingsmore@tpengineeringinc.com
mailto:kal.kooner@intertek.com
mailto:rkrivchuk@icc-es.org
mailto:michael.krupa@basf.com
mailto:jeff.linville@weyerhaeuser.com
mailto:Vince@nelsonandmcclure.com
mailto:mosalam@ce.berkeley.edu
mailto:jpasma@insulfoam.com
mailto:rreindl@pfscorporation.com
mailto:dave@emercor.com
mailto:rjross@fs.fed.us
mailto:tomwilliamson@live.com
mailto:jwhalen@insulspan.com
mailto:chris.whelan@purbond.com
mailto:borjen.yeh@apawood.org


A  P  A
 7011 S. 19th Street, Tacoma, WA  98466 l Phone: 253.565.6600 / Fax: 253.565.7265

12/9/2012Committee Roster for APA Standards Committee on SIPs (PRS 610)

City StateLast Name First Name Company Address Phone NoteFax CategoryZipe-mail

Hagerman Joe jhagerman@fas.org
US Departmentt of 

Energy

1000 Independence 

Ave. SW
Washington DC 20585 (202) 454-4671 (202) 675-1010 General Interest

Haluska John john.haluska@norbord.com Norbord Industries
5660 Arthur Street, 

NE
Fridley MN 55432 (612) 281-0700 (763) 201-3025 Supplier

Kurtanich Paul kurtanp@novachem.com Nova Chemicals, Inc.
1550 Coraopolis 

Heights Road
Moon Township PA 15108 (412) 490-4697 (412) 490-4325 Supplier

Savoy Tom tsavoy@insulfoam.com Insulfoam LLC
17001 Fish Point 

Road, Ste. 101
Prior Lake MN 55372 (952) 447-5213 (952) 447-5272 Manufacturer Alternate

Strong Susan foamlady@xpsa.com
Extruded Polystyrene 

Foam Assn
4223 Dale Blvd. Woodbridge VA 22193 (703) 730-1601 (703) 583-5860 Supplier

Count by Category (Voting Members only)

Manufacturer 7 25.0%

Supplier 9 32.1%

User 4 14.3%

General Interest 8 28.6%

Total 28 100.0%

Observers (Not voting)
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